Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 14.12.2024

Volkslauf Damen (Referenzzeit: 01:18:23 4

Rang

Nr

106
45
129
208
105
383
338
434
10
123
84
85
141
112
130
66
369
37
242
408
22
297
466
418
409
362
468
236
148
183
332
233
364
234
301
96
335
368
86
449
213
11
342
340
439
448
186
187
205
313
314
474
486
276
452
136
388
395
430
354
228
444
140
279
241
441
352
403
365

Name
Loher Andrea (1971, Azmoos)

Tschirky Petra (1974, Schwendi im Weisstannental)

Britt Lucia (1978, Vilters)

Tschirky-Wyss Margreth (1969, Weisstannen)
Hobi-Wyss Theres (1967, Flums Hochwiese)

Spillmann Tabea (2007, Greifensee)
Bislin Olivia (1991, Mels)

Giger Andrea (1967, Berschis)
Marthy Sarah (1992, Wangs)
Eberle Yvonne (1975, Plons)
Bartsch Nina (2009, Heiligkreuz)
Bartsch Trix (1979, Heiligkreuz)
Nadig Barbara Anna (1978, Mels)
Frick Beatrice (1979, Sargans)
Loop Corine (1989, Plons)

Guntli Andrea (1989, Sargans)
Horler Irene (1980, Pfafers)

Wenk Ursula (1955, Sargans)
Vogel Rosi (1972, Niederurnen)
Hinder Anna (2006, Plons)

Haag Andrea (1972, Ruschlikon)
Meier Gianna (1991, Chur)
Zimmermann Hilde (1974, Mels)
Kuster Antonia (1979, Oberschan)
Hinder Fiona (2006, Plons)

Hobi Tanja (1985, Mels)

Kalberer Annelies (1966, Wangs)
Lippuner Eva (1971, Grabs)
Hamilton-Wenk Louise (1984, Wangs)
Grunenfelder Sarah (1986, Wangs)

Kurath Manuela (1995, Flumserberg Bergheim)

Bertsch Ruth (1965, Flumserberg Saxli)
Bertsch Dagmar (2004, Flums)
Gadient Claudia (1971, Weesen)

Heeb Esther (1985, Buchs)

Ludi Nicole (1996, Binningen)

Wiirmli Katrin (1995, Mels)

Schneider Julia (1994, Walenstadt)
Tobler Franziska (1993, Thal)

Schlegel Fanny (1987, Birmensdorf ZH)
Bless Ursi (1975, Wangs)

Senteler Anna (1995, Vaduz)

Good Giulia (2003, Weite)

Good Simone (1997, Mels)

Glaus Corinna (1959, Thalwil)

Glaus Julia (1994, Davos Dorf)

Walser Simona (1998, Walenstadt)
Sagesser Tabea (1998, Berschis)
Sulser Leandra (2007, Grabs)

Buol Nina (2000, Griisch)

Gabathuler Nadine (1997, Azmoos)
Bischofberger Aline (2010, Jenins)
Rempfler Rhea (2002, Appenzell)
Gachter Sonja (1990, Mels)

Eberle Stefanie (1989, Flums)

Roésch Katja (1974, Mels)
Grinenfelder Andrea (1978, Wangs)
Rion Severine (1970, Zurich)
Good-Walser Andrea (1980, Mels)
Odermatt Astrid (2002, Nafels)

Fetzer Filomena (2012, Zirich)

Spiess Eliane (1984, Mels)

Wildhaber Selina (1990, Walenstadt)
Kurath Regina (1976, Flums)

Peine Melissa (1992, Au)

Merz Beatrix (1973, Richterswil)

Zogg Andrea (1972, Weite)
Bruggmann Nadja (1977, Flumserberg)
Flater-Gauer Margrit (1978, Oberschan)

Team

SBC Gauschla
SC Hochwart
Nachbar

SC Hochwart

Skiclub Walenstadt

BGW-Racer

Gokyo Runners

SC Sardona

Mischtgabel

Volkslauf Damen

Grilenis
Sc Hochwart

Skitourenclub Gams
BGW-Racer

RCW

The Art of Flight

der Blitz
der Blitz

Skimo Appenzell

MeGa
SC Pizol

Fellraketen
Fetzers

The Art of Flight

sonderBar Flumserberg

Gesamt

01:18:205
01:18:40.2
01:18:01.1
01:18:49.1
01:18:49.6
01:17:50.3
01:19:123
01:17:34.1
01:19:12.7
01:17:31.7
01:19:222
01:19:223
01:17:07.3
01:16:52.4
01:20:04.2
01:20:08.2
01:16:26.7
01:15:48.1
01:21:00.5
01:15:44 5
01:21:03.8
01:21:31.9
01:21:343
01:21:34.7
01:14:40.1
01:14:39.1
01:22:27 6
01:14:16.1
01:13:40.4
01:13:24.7
01:23:56.6
01:23:56.9
01:23:59.5
01:23:59.8
01:12:31.2
01:12:18.3
01:12:10.1
01:12:08.2
01:25:10.6
01:11:123
01:25:39.9
01:26:38.0
01:26:47 6
01:26:47.7
01:09:50.0
01:09:49.2
01:27:05.0
01:27:05.9
01:09:21.3
01:08:55.9
01:08:55.1
01:08:26.0
01:08:24.2
01:28:34.3
01:28:34 5
01:08:06.2
01:07:45.0
01:29:205
01:07:22.7
01:29:25.2
01:30:055
01:06:35.8
01:06:35.7
01:06:17.9
01:05:07 5
01:05:04.4
01:05:02.1
01:04:57.3
01:04:34.3
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80.
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82,
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85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
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167
157
131
451
446
177
57
376
410
477
469
470
32
269
98
331
326
427
422
500
420
478
397
398
399

Schneider Noemi (1994, Mels)
Gall-Loop Natalie (1992, Berschis)
Gadient Ladina (2001, Flumserberg)
Buckley Shelby (1997, Zurich)
Honegger Jasmin (1995, Plons)
Wildhaber Ronja (2011, Flumserberg)
Frehner Marlies (1981, Grabs)
Gabathuler Barbara (1979, Berschis)
Hobi Annina (2007, Mels)

Schwitter Norina (2012, Heiligkreuz)
Jud Sophia (2012, Heiligkreuz)

Jud Franziska (1980, Heiligkreuz)
Schwoerer Mia (2015, Vilters)
Hartmann Christina (1983, Jona)
Walder Sina (1983, Thusis)

Neff Andrea (1976, Weissbad)

Sutter Andrea (1980, Weissbad)
Gauer Ruth (1980, Grabs)

Vils Leonie (2007, Vilters)
Aeschlimann Sabrina (1985, Chur)
Zimmermann Alexa (2006, Vilters-Wangs)
Gadient Emma (2012, Amlikon-Bissegg)
Firngleiter Alice (2008, Wangs)
lischratzer Tina (2008, Wangs)
Schneeihlpfer Kerstin (1986, Mels)

Guscha Sportfreunde
Guscha Sportfreunde
INTERSPORT FLUMSERBERG

er sie und nomol eina

TOPtoTOP - ADVENTURE
TOPtoTOP - ADVENTURE

Skimo Appenzell
Skimo Appenzell

Gruppa Schneeischnupfer
Gruppa Schneeischnupfer
Gruppa Schneeischnupfer

01:04:20.4
01:32:37.0
01:03:57.9
01:03:325
01:03:14.2
01:03:01.2
01:33:456
01:00:30.2
01:00:28.0
01:38:32.7
01:38:32.7
01:38:34.6
01:39:37.6
01:39:38.3
56:246
55:48.9
55:48.7
53:536
01:42:53.3
53:506
01:44:36.9
01:51:14.7
01:56:42.7
01:56:45.8
01:56:46.3



